Bezirksliga Nord-Ost 1 Herren

Rangliste *Alle Mannschaften*

Pl. Nachname

1.Wehner, Steffen
2.Wagner, Roland
3.Ruck, Tobias
4.Krenzer, Jurgen
5.Weismiiller, Heribert
6.Kohler, Moritz
7.Eckhardt, Karl-Heinz
8.Lukas, Niklas
9.Voll, Ginter
10.Rétze, Roland
11.Gartner, Thorsten
12.Josefy, Leon
13.Faulstich, Rainer
14.Farnung, Sabine
15.Heck, Markus
16.Schade, Christof
17.Ruck, Markus
18.Schubert, Guido
19.Fihrer, Michele
20.Achterling, Amelie
21.Fischer, Dirk
22.Neumann, Tobias
23.Ickler, Theo
24.Schlosser, Samuel
25.Strube, Andre
26.Huder, Johannes
27.Maierhof, Carlo
28.Staubach, Reinhold
29.Schad, Fabio
30.Sturm, Manfred
31.Wienold, Sascha
32.Faulstich, Bruno
33.Kliber, Winfried
34.Sippel, Tim
35.Ritz, Daniel
36.0ehling, Justin
37.Loffler, Peter
38.Faulstich, Ewald
39.Blasing, Uwe
40.Jasiulek, Daniel
41.Sonntag, Yannick
42.Wirz, Susanne
43.Happ, Detlef
44.Faulstich, Veronika
45.Spiegel, Cordula
46.Schultheis, Klaus
47.Hohmann, Finja
48.Hosenfeld, Hermann
49.Wollenhaupt, Kai
50.Fritsch, Oliver
51.Schaub, Rene
52.Balzer, Lea
53.Habermehl, Frank
54.Moller, Marius
26. Jan. 20

Ergebnisdienst Bezirk Nord-Ost
Klaus Jakob (KSG Kassel)

Verein / Klub

KSC Dietershausen
SKS 9 Fulda

KSC Dietershausen
SKS 9 Fulda

TSV Hilders

KSV GW Lengers
KSV GW Lengers
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV GW Lengers
GF Fulda

KSC Dietershausen
BW Herfa

TSV Hilders

SKS 9 Fulda

SKS 9 Fulda

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

KSC Dietershausen

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

KSV GW Lengers
KSG BG 99 Neuhof

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

GF Fulda
GF Fulda
BW Herfa

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

SKS 9 Fulda

KSC Dietershausen
TSV Hilders

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
TSV Hilders

TSV Hilders

BW Herfa

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

BW Herfa

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

TSV Hilders
BW Herfa

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

BW Herfa

SKS 9 Fulda

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
TSV Hilders

TSV Hilders

GF Fulda

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GF Fulda

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GF Fulda
KSG BG 99 Neuhof

EwPunkte
G H A

96
90
69
68
67
62
62
60
60
56
54
52
50
49
49
48
48
46
44
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
37
35
34
34
33
31
29
29
22
22
21
19
17
17
16
14
13
12

52
48
32
44
45
37
39
29
38
31
32
33
18
26
16
32
36
20
22
30
27
23
24
22
20
27
15
19
27
15
22
21
6
10
9
12
16
19
17
11
16
6
13

© w 01 o

[ee]

44
42
37
24
22
25
23
31
22
25
22
19
32
23
33
16
12
26
22
12
14
17
16
17
19
11
22
16
7
19
11
10
23
19
13
10
5

0N OO Wb

8
8
8

Tel: 05693-489
E-Mail: jakob-kegeln-nordost@t-online.de

Saison: 2019/2020
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55.Achterling, Michael
56.Lamberth, Stefanie
57.Angersbach, Benjamin
58.Bode-Nohr, Helmut
59.Kéhler, Albrecht
60.Mehler, Andreas
61.Moller, Laura
62.Feik, Marcel

63.Apel, Armin
64.Wiegand, Rainer
65.Aschenbriicker, Erhard
66.Schaub, Sabine
67.Happ, Tim
68.Murania, Giuseppe
69.Schlitzer, Bernd
70.Auerbach, Meike
71.Faulstich, Johannes
72.Kliber, Martin
73.Stojanov, Django
74.Stein, Michael
75.Sekulla, Rudolf
76.Jasiulek, Hans-Georg

26. Jan. 20

Ergebnisdienst Bezirk Nord-Ost
Klaus Jakob (KSG Kassel)

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GF Fulda

KSV GW Lengers
BW Herfa

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GF Fulda

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GF Fulda

BW Herfa

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV GW Lengers
SKS 9 Fulda

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
TSV Hilders

GF Fulda

GF Fulda

KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.
KSG Honeb.-Ronsh.
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Tel: 05693-489
E-Mail: jakob-kegeln-nordost@t-online.de
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